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License:
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013244091- WINE AND BEER ON AND OFF PREMISES

ADMINISTRATIVE CASE #: 013339521

refused to comply with a condition
or restriction of the license, in
violation of Sections 4.1-202 and
4.1-225 1.b. of the Code of
Virginia.

2. Between October 2022
and April 2023, the licensee
purchased alcoholic beverages
from the Board other than by cash,
in that the licensee issued a check
which was dishonored upon
presentation to the bank, in
violation of Sections 4.1-119 H.,
4.1-202 and 4.1-225 1.b. of the
Code of Virginia and 3 VAC 5-30-
30.
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3. On March 25-26, 2023,
the licensee delivered to a
consumer an original bottle of
spirits purchased under the mixed
beverage license except as
provided by Section 4.1-206.3. of
the Code of Virginia, in violation of
Sections 4.1-202, 4.1-206.3., 4.1-
225 1.b. and 4.1-325 A.15. of the
Code of Virginia and 3 VAC 5-50-
60.
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